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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Zaugg Marco (2015) 20.00

+ Brunner Elias (2015) 10.00
+ Zbinden Damian (2015) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Christian (2014) 20.00

+ Willener Ben (2014) 10.00
+ Franz Joshua (2014) 10.00

 
1 Aegerter Dario (2015) 20.00

+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 10.00
+ Kohler Elias (2015) 10.00

1 Reist Lars (2014) 19.75
+ Hediger Nando (2014) 10.00
+ Kohler Yanick (2014) 9.75

1 Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 19.50
+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 9.75
+ Kobel Florian (2014) 9.75

1 Ledermann Elias (2014) 19.50
+ Schmidig Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Zaugg Patrik (2014) 9.75

1 Stucki Kevin (2015) 19.00
- Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 9.00
+ Haussener Luca (2014) 10.00

1 Bart Till (2014) 18.75
- Kohler Yanick (2014) 8.75
+ Blum Matthias (2015) 10.00

1 Brechbühl Luca (2015) 18.50
- Haussener Luca (2014) 8.75
+ Brunner Andry (2015) 9.75

1 Zaugg Patrik (2014) 18.50
+ Eggimann Timo (2015) 10.00
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

1 Schmidig Luca (2014) 18.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
+ Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 10.00

1 Schlüchter Nino (2015) 18.50
o Brunner Andry (2015) 8.50
+ Rentsch Yannick (2015) 10.00

1 Hediger Nando (2014) 18.50
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.75
+ Willener Ben (2014) 9.75

1 Zbinden Damian (2015) 18.25
+ Hirschi Manuel (2015) 9.75
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

1 a Kohler Elias (2015) 18.25
+ Rentsch Yannick (2015) 9.75
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50

1 b Kobel Florian (2014) 18.25
+ Blum Matthias (2015) 9.75
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50

1 c Hirschi Manuel (2015) 18.25
o Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 9.75

1 Franz Joshua (2014) 18.25
+ Frei Severin (2014) 9.75
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50

1 a Brunner Elias (2015) 18.25
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50
+ Eggimann Timo (2015) 9.75

1 b Brunner Andry (2015) 18.25
+ Schlüchter Nino (2015) 9.75
o Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.50

1 a Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 17.50
- Stucki Kevin (2015) 9.00
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50

1 b Frei Severin (2014) 17.50
o Franz Joshua (2014) 8.50
- Allenbach Thierry (2014) 9.00

1 c Allenbach Thierry (2014) 17.50
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50
- Frei Severin (2014) 9.00

1 a Kohler Yanick (2014) 17.25
- Bart Till (2014) 8.75
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50

1 b Haussener Luca (2014) 17.25
- Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.75
o Stucki Kevin (2015) 8.50

1 Willener Ben (2014) 17.00
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

1 Rentsch Yannick (2015) 17.00
o Kohler Elias (2015) 8.50
o Schlüchter Nino (2015) 8.50

1 Jörg Nelio (2014) 17.00
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50
o Hirschi Manuel (2015) 8.50

1 a Eggimann Timo (2015) 17.00
o Zaugg Patrik (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Elias (2015) 8.50

1 b Blum Matthias (2015) 17.00
o Kobel Florian (2014) 8.50
o Bart Till (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) * 20.00

+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 10.00

 
1 Gerber Dario (2007) 20.00

+ Schenk Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00

 
1 Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 20.00

+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 19.00
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 10.00
- Brunner Julian (2007) 9.00

1 a Brunner Simon (2007) 19.00
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 10.00
- Betschart André (2008) 9.00

1 b Betschart André (2008) 19.00
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 10.00
- Brunner Simon (2007) 9.00

1 Brunner Julian (2007) 18.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00

1 a Oehrli Severin (2007) 18.75
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 b Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.75
o Brunner Julian (2007) 8.75
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) * 8.50
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 10.00

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Schenk Samuel (2007) 10.00

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.50
+ Haldemann Alex (2008) 10.00
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50

1 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.50
+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 10.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) * 8.50

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 18.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Haldemann Alex (2008) 17.25
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
- Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.75

1 Gasser Janosch (2008) 17.25
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50
- Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.75

1 a Stucki Christof (2008) 17.00
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 b Strahm Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

1 Schenk Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 20.00

+ Schiffmann Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Stettler Sven (2012) 20.00

+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 10.00
+ Gerber Colin (2013) 10.00

 
1 Gerber Jan (2013) 20.00

+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 10.00
+ Grossglauser Andre (2013) 10.00

1 Wingeier Flurin (2013) 19.75
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Pulver Yanick (2013) 9.75

1 a Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 19.75
+ Riesen Fabian (2012) 10.00
+ Wynistorf Juven (2013) 9.75

1 b Marchon Fabian (2012) 19.75
+ Berger Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Gfeller Levin (2013) 10.00

1 Zürcher Lauro (2012) 19.50
+ Haldemann Mario (2012) 9.75
+ Gerber Nik (2012) 9.75

1 Häusler Tobias (2012) 19.50
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Rubin Leandro (2013) 9.75

1 Egli Stefan (2012) 18.75
- Signer Simon (2012) 8.75
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 Signer Simon (2012) 18.50
- Egli Stefan (2012) 8.75
+ Zaugg Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 18.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50
+ Riesen Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 a Wynistorf Juven (2013) 18.50
+ Herrmann Elio (2013) 10.00
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50

1 b von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 18.50
o Gerber Colin (2013) 8.50
+ Beiner Jon (2013) 10.00

1 Ledermann Matthias (2013) 18.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 10.00

1 a Inäbnit Timo (2012) 18.50
o Egli Nicola Christian (2012) 8.50
+ Herrmann Elio (2013) 10.00

1 b Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 18.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Schiffmann Livio (2013) 10.00

1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 18.50
+ Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 10.00
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Berger Lukas (2012) 18.50
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50
+ Egli Nicola Christian (2012) 10.00

1 a Steffen Adrian (2012) 18.25
+ Fahrni Remo (2012) 9.75
o Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 b Rubin Leandro (2013) 18.25
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 9.75
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

1 a Gerber Nik (2012) 18.25
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 9.75
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50

1 b Gerber Colin (2013) 18.25
+ von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 9.75
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

1 Föhn Elias (2012) 18.25
o Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50
+ Haldemann Mario (2012) 9.75

1 a Fahrni Remo (2012) 18.25
o Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 9.75

1 b Egli Nicola Christian (2012) 18.25
+ Inäbnit Timo (2012) 9.75
o Berger Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 18.25
+ Pulver Yanick (2013) 9.75
o Wingeier Flurin (2013) 8.50

1 a Zaugg Fabian (2012) 17.25
- Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.75
o Signer Simon (2012) 8.50

1 b Schwarz Fabian (2012) 17.25
- Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.75
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50

1 Grossglauser Andre (2013) 17.25
- Beiner Jon (2013) 8.75
o Gerber Jan (2013) 8.50

1 a Beiner Jon (2013) 17.25
- Grossglauser Andre (2013) 8.75
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50

1 b Haldemann Mario (2012) 17.25
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50
o Föhn Elias (2012) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 17.00
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50

1 Stettler Ivo (2013) 17.00
o Gerber Jan (2013) 8.50
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

1 Schiffmann Livio (2013) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 8.50

1 Riesen Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Pulver Yanick (2013) 17.00
o Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Wingeier Flurin (2013) 8.50

1 Herrmann Elio (2013) 17.00
o Wynistorf Juven (2013) 8.50
o Inäbnit Timo (2012) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2011
1 Locher Kilian (2011) 20.00

+ Blaser Sven (2011) 10.00
+ Brunner Michel (2011) 10.00

 
1 Brunner Michel (2011) 20.00

+ Beer Aaron (2011) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Oli (2011) 10.00

 
1 Reichen David (2011) 19.75

+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 19.75
+ Kropf Mathias (2011) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Steve (2011) 19.75
+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 10.00
+ Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.75

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Schelbert Tobias (2011) 10.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

1 a Schelbert Tobias (2011) 18.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Kropf Mathias (2011) 10.00

1 b Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 18.50
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50

1 Föhn Hendrik (2011) 18.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 18.25
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.75
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 Lehmann Julian (2011) 18.25
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.75

1 Beer Aaron (2011) 18.25
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Oli (2011) 9.75
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1 Salzmann Manuel (2011) 17.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

1 Marthaler Jerome (2011) 17.00
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50

1 Kropf Mathias (2011) 17.00
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Oli (2011) 17.00
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 20.00

+ Suter Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Häusler Janick (2010) 19.75

+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 9.75

 
1 b Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 9.75

1 a Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 b Bähler Dario (2009) 19.75
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 10.00

1 Locher Damian (2010) 19.50
+ Kropf Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.00
+ Von Gunten Noah (2009) 10.00
- Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.00

1 a Krummen Matthias (2009) 19.00
+ Hirschi Colin (2009) 10.00
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.00

1 b Hirschi Marco (2009) 19.00
+ Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 10.00
- Rolli Marc (2010) 9.00

1 a Schelbert Maurus (2010) 18.75
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.75
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 10.00

1 b Ruch Tim (2009) 18.75
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00

1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 18.50
- Schenk Silas (2010) 8.75
+ Scheidegger Julian (2009) 9.75

1 a Schmutz Michael (2009) 18.50
- Scheidegger Julian (2009) 8.75
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75

1 b Schenk Silas (2010) 18.50
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75
+ Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 9.75

1 c Rolli Marc (2010) 18.50
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 9.75
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75

1 Zaugg Fabian (2010) 18.50
+ Künzi Jonas (2010) 10.00
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Suter Roman (2009) 18.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 10.00

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.50
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 10.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Kropf Simon (2009) 18.50
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00

1 a Gwerder Livio (2010) 18.50
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50
+ Von Gunten Noah (2009) 10.00

1 b Götschi Nik (2009) 18.50
+ Ruch Tim (2009) 10.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Zürcher Fabian (2010) 18.25
+ Schelbert Maurus (2010) 9.75
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 18.25
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 18.25
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 9.75
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

1 Hirschi Colin (2009) 18.25
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber Ben (2010) 18.25
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50
+ Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Finger Pascal (2009) 18.25
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
+ Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 Scheidegger Julian (2009) 17.25
- Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.75
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

1 Betschart Ramon (2009) 17.25
o Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 8.50
o Hirschi Colin (2009) 8.75

1 Von Gunten Noah (2009) 17.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

1 Schmidig Lieni (2009) 17.00
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50

1 a Schenk Mathias (2009) 17.00
o Kropf Simon (2009) 8.50
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

1 b Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 17.00
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50

1 Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

1 Künzi Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50

1 a Haldemann Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


